Keilor Basketball Association - 2019 Tribunal Determinations

Case Reference Number

Date/Time of Hearing

Name of Team and (Player, Coach, Spectator etc)

Date of Fixture

Referee(s)/Reporting Official(s)

Charges Found Gulity Of

Penalty

Resume/Enter Date

Tribunal Chair

TA19001

TA19002

TA19005

TA19003

12/03/2019 at 8.00pm

2/04/2019 at 7.00pm

2/04/2019 at 7.30pm

2/04/2019 at 8.00pm

Aberfeldie Jets (Joseph Pearson)

Bengals (Yasmin Whitaker)

0ld Skool 035 (Mark Hassall)

The Chris Lebrons (Joshua Hanna)

2/02/2019

6/02/2019

14/02/2019

11/02/2019

Anthony Scott, Toby Collins-Smith

Tatyana Fonseca, Emily Val

Nathan Way, Angela Merlino

Nathan Piscopo

Threatening (B), Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Gross Breach of Code,
Offensive Language (B).

Assault (A).

Putting in Fear (B), Threatening (A), Offensive Language (A).

Participate while Suspended, Unsportsmanlike Behaviour.

12 Month Suspension (6
Month Ban)

52 Week Ban

2 Week Suspension

4 Week Suspension

Resume 12/03/2020,
Enter 12/09/2019

Enter 31/03/2020

Resume 16/04/2019

Resume 30/04/2019

Daniel Goldsworthy

Daniel Lancefield

Robert Boz

Daniel Lancefield

TA19006

TA19006

TA19007

TA19010

TA19013

TA19012

2/04/2019 at 8.30pm

2/04/2019 at 8.30pm

7/05/2019 at 7.00pm

N/A

4/06/2019 at 7.00pm

4/06/2019 at 7.30pm

St Bernard's (Dwane Ganci)

St Bernard's (Mason Prosser)

Hustlers (Nathan Casha)

Taylors Lakes (Frank Scarcella)

South Beach (Supin Vann)

CS Blue Devils (Michael Lavcanski)

16/02/2019

16/02/2019

18/03/2019

4/05/2019

15/05/2019

11/05/2019

Hieu Trung-Nugyen, Olivia Craus

Hieu Trung-Nugyen, Olivia Craus

Lucinda Schwarzw, Stefan Kot

Cooper Aisen

Ryan Attard, Emily Val

Elyse Podhajski, Aaron Govell, Cleis Girdler

Dispute Decisions, Putting in fear (A), Putting in Fear (B),
Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Gross Breach of Code.

Unsportsmanlike Behaviour.

Dispute Decisions, Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Offensive Language (B).

N/A

Striking (A), Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Gross Breach of Code, Assault
(A).

12 Week Suspension

1 Game Suspension

Warning

2 Week Suspension

16 Week Suspension

Warning

Resume 24/06/2019

Resume 29/04/2019

Resume 7/06/2019

Resume 4/10/2019

Robert Boz

Daniel Lancefield

Daniel Goldsworthy

N/A

Daniel Goldsworthy

Daniel Goldsworthy




Fighting, Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Gross Breach of Code, Offensive

52 Week Suspension, $320

TA19015

TA19015

TA19014

TA19008

2/07/2019 at 7.00pm

2/07/2019 at 7.00pm

2/07/2019 at 7.45pm

2/07/2019 at 8.15pm

St George Dragons (Joshua Hanna)

St George Dragons

BPC Ballers (Jake Cameron)

Space Jam (Sertac Menay)

23/04/2019

23/04/2019

22/05/2019

5/03/2019

Mark Longworth

Mark Longworth

Owen Attard, Lawrence Hanna

Nathan Piscopo, Jack James

Participate While Suspended, Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Offensive
Language (A).

Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Avoidable Contact with Officials, Offensive
Language (B).

Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Offensive Language (B).

4 Week Ban

Warning Only

4 Week Suspension

6 Week Suspension

Re-Enter 30/07/2019

Resume 30/07/2019

Resume 13/08/2019

TA19011 4/06/2019 at 8.00pm Rain Drops 7/05/2019 Mark Longworth, Elyse Podhajski Resume 5/06/2020 Daniel Goldsworth
/06/ P P 105/ € v ! Language (A), Offensive Language (B), Assault (A), Assualt (). Fine 06/ v
Cause Injury, Fighting, Putting in Fear (B), Unsportsmanlike Behaviour,
TA19011 4/06/2019 at 8.00pm Rain Drops (Dante Mallia) 7/05/2019 Mark Longworth, Elyse Podhajski Avoidable Contact with Officials, Gross Breach of Code, Offensive 260 Week Ban Re-Enter 4/06/2024 Daniel Goldsworthy
Language (B), Assault (B).
Cause Injury, Striking (B), Fighting, Putting in Fear (B), Unsportsmanlike
TA19011 4/06/2019 at 8.00pm Rain Drops (Ethan Suhren) 7/05/2019 Mark Longworth, Elyse Podhajski Behaviour, Avoidable Contact with Officials, Gross Breach of Code, 312 Week Ban Re-Enter 4/06/2025 Daniel Goldsworthy
Offensive Language (B), Assault (B).
TA19011 4/06/2019 at 8.00pm Fellas 7/05/2019 Mark Longworth, Elyse Podhajski Bringing Basketball into Disrepute, Unsportsmanlike Behaviour. $320 Fine N/A Daniel Goldsworthy

Robert Boz

Robert Boz

Robert Boz

Robert Boz

TA19008

TA19016

TA19017

2/07/2019 at 8.15pm

N/A (Alternate Procedure)

5/08/2019 at 7.00pm

Space Jam (Joshua Anagnostakis)

St Bernards (Carla Camenzuli)

The Boys (Mark Wilms)

5/03/2019

26/06/2019

18/07/2019

Nathan Piscopo, Jack James

Rosemary Morris, Matthew Robertson

Dispute Decisions, Threatening (B), Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Gross
Breach of Code, Offensive Language (B).

Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Assault (A).

8 Month Suspension

4 Week Suspension

2 Week Suspension

Resume 03/03/2020

Resume 15/08/2019

Resume 19/08/2019

Robert Boz

Robert Boz

Robert Boz




