Keilor Basketball Association - 2019 Tribunal Determinations												
Case Reference Number	Date/Time of Hearing	Name of Team and (Player, Coach, Spectator etc)	Date of Fixture	Referee(s)/Reporting Official(s)	Charges Found Gulity Of	Penalty	Resume/Enter Date	Tribunal Chair				
TA19001	12/03/2019 at 8.00pm	Aberfeldie Jets (Joseph Pearson)	2/02/2019	Anthony Scott, Toby Collins-Smith	Threatening (B), Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Gross Breach of Code, Offensive Language (B).	12 Month Suspension (6 Month Ban)	Resume 12/03/2020, Enter 12/09/2019	Daniel Goldsworthy				
TA19002	2/04/2019 at 7.00pm	Bengals (Yasmin Whitaker)	6/02/2019	Tatyana Fonseca, Emily Val	Assault (A).	52 Week Ban	Enter 31/03/2020	Daniel Lancefield				
TA19005	2/04/2019 at 7.30pm	Old Skool O35 (Mark Hassall)	14/02/2019	Nathan Way, Angela Merlino	Putting in Fear (B), Threatening (A), Offensive Language (A).	2 Week Suspension	Resume 16/04/2019	Robert Boz				
TA19003	2/04/2019 at 8.00pm	The Chris Lebrons (Joshua Hanna)	11/02/2019	Nathan Piscopo	Participate while Suspended, Unsportsmanlike Behaviour.	4 Week Suspension	Resume 30/04/2019	Daniel Lancefield				
TA19006	2/04/2019 at 8.30pm	St Bernard's (Dwane Ganci)	16/02/2019	Hieu Trung-Nugyen, Olivia Craus	Dispute Decisions, Putting in fear (A), Putting in Fear (B), Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Gross Breach of Code.	12 Week Suspension	Resume 24/06/2019	Robert Boz				
TA19006	2/04/2019 at 8.30pm	St Bernard's (Mason Prosser)	16/02/2019	Hieu Trung-Nugyen, Olivia Craus	Unsportsmanlike Behaviour.	1 Game Suspension	Resume 29/04/2019	Daniel Lancefield				
TA19007	7/05/2019 at 7.00pm	Hustlers (Nathan Casha)	18/03/2019	Lucinda Schwarzw, Stefan Kot	Dispute Decisions, Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Offensive Language (B).	Warning	N/A	Daniel Goldsworthy				
TA19010	N/A	Taylors Lakes (Frank Scarcella)	4/05/2019	Cooper Aisen	N/A	2 Week Suspension	Resume 7/06/2019	N/A				
TA19013	4/06/2019 at 7.00pm	South Beach (Supin Vann)	15/05/2019	Ryan Attard, Emily Val	Striking (A), Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Gross Breach of Code, Assault (A).	16 Week Suspension	Resume 4/10/2019	Daniel Goldsworthy				
TA19012	4/06/2019 at 7.30pm	CS Blue Devils (Michael Lavcanski)	11/05/2019	Elyse Podhajski, Aaron Govell, Cleis Girdler	N/A	Warning	N/A	Daniel Goldsworthy				

TA19011	4/06/2019 at 8.00pm	Rain Drops	7/05/2019	Mark Longworth, Elyse Podhajski	Fighting, Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Gross Breach of Code, Offensive Language (A), Offensive Language (B), Assault (A), Assualt (B).	52 Week Suspension, \$320 Fine	Resume 5/06/2020	Daniel Goldsworthy
TA19011	4/06/2019 at 8.00pm	Rain Drops (Dante Mallia)	7/05/2019	Mark Longworth, Elyse Podhajski	Cause Injury, Fighting, Putting in Fear (B), Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Avoidable Contact with Officials, Gross Breach of Code, Offensive Language (B), Assault (B).	260 Week Ban	Re-Enter 4/06/2024	Daniel Goldsworthy
TA19011	4/06/2019 at 8.00pm	Rain Drops (Ethan Suhren)	7/05/2019	Mark Longworth, Elyse Podhajski	Cause Injury, Striking (B), Fighting, Putting in Fear (B), Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Avoidable Contact with Officials, Gross Breach of Code, Offensive Language (B), Assault (B).	312 Week Ban	Re-Enter 4/06/2025	Daniel Goldsworthy
TA19011	4/06/2019 at 8.00pm	Fellas	7/05/2019	Mark Longworth, Elyse Podhajski	Bringing Basketball into Disrepute, Unsportsmanlike Behaviour.	\$320 Fine	N/A	Daniel Goldsworthy
TA19015	2/07/2019 at 7.00pm	St George Dragons (Joshua Hanna)	23/04/2019	Mark Longworth	Participate While Suspended, Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Offensive Language (A).	4 Week Ban	Re-Enter 30/07/2019	Robert Boz
TA19015	2/07/2019 at 7.00pm	St George Dragons	23/04/2019	Mark Longworth	N/A	Warning Only	N/A	Robert Boz
TA19014	2/07/2019 at 7.45pm	BPC Ballers (Jake Cameron)	22/05/2019	Owen Attard, Lawrence Hanna	Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Avoidable Contact with Officials, Offensive Language (B).	4 Week Suspension	Resume 30/07/2019	Robert Boz
TA19008	2/07/2019 at 8.15pm	Space Jam (Sertac Menay)	5/03/2019	Nathan Piscopo, Jack James	Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Offensive Language (B).	6 Week Suspension	Resume 13/08/2019	Robert Boz
TA19008	2/07/2019 at 8.15pm	Space Jam (Joshua Anagnostakis)	5/03/2019	Nathan Piscopo, Jack James	Dispute Decisions, Threatening (B), Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Gross Breach of Code, Offensive Language (B).	8 Month Suspension	Resume 03/03/2020	Robert Boz
TA19016	N/A (Alternate Procedure)	St Bernards (Carla Camenzuli)	26/06/2019	N/A	N/A	4 Week Suspension	Resume 15/08/2019	Robert Boz
TA19017	5/08/2019 at 7.00pm	The Boys (Mark Wilms)	18/07/2019	Rosemary Morris, Matthew Robertson	Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Assault (A).	2 Week Suspension	Resume 19/08/2019	Robert Boz